PLAYER

Abdiel Saez
Adrian Blanco
Ahmed Hidalgo
Antonio Aristigui
Antonio Herndndez
Daniel Garcia
Dayron Arrechea
Dionis Caballero
Eddy Sanchez
Ernesto Vazquez
Jeordanys Gutiérrez
Landy Pérez
Maikel Viltre
Manuel Acosta
Michel Collado
Pedro Alarcén
Rayner Avila
Reynier Tamayo
Rosbel Hardy
Yunior Araujo

Yusel Véldez
TOTAL
PLAYER
Daniel Garcia
Rayner Avila
Yansel Alvarez
TOTAL

7to Torneo Softball Javier Mendez

CB VB
18 15
17 13
3 2
18 16
14 12
12 11
5 4
16 12
6
3
19 14
2 2
16 14
3 3
2 17
22 16
0 0
20 18
3 3
4 2
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VB BE HP CP
141 156 42 20
3 3 0 0
29 33 6 2
173 192 48 22

Todos contra todos

Sun Rays

BB Bl SO DB O-l BPD OPS
2 0 0 1 o 0 1022
1 0 1 3 O 0 1050
0O 0 0O O O o0 1667
0O 0O 0 1 o0 0 764
2 0 0 0 o 0 1012
1 0 1 0 O 0 1311
0O 0 0O 1 0 o0 200
3 0 1 0 0 0 1625
1 0 1 0 O 0 900
1 0 0 0 O 0 1667
3 0 1 1 0 0 1383
0O 0 1 0 0 o 0
1 0 0 0 o 0 1366
0O 0 0 0 o 0 1125
0O 0O 1 0 O 0 1333
3 0 2 2 0 0 925
3 0 0 2 0 0 1528
0O 0O 0 0 o 0 0
2 0 1 0 o 0 1067
0O 0 0 0O 0 O 0
2 0 0 0O 0 0 1250
25 0 10 11 O 0 1134

Lanzadores

CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR
13 18 9 0 5 0 0
0O 0O 0 0 O 0 0
2 10 3 1 2 0 1
15 28 12 1 7 0 1

oBP
556
588
667
389
429
583
200
625
500
667
526

438
375
667
455
591
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750
494
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SLG
467
462
1000
375
583
727

1000
400
1000
857

929
750
667
471
938
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AVE
467
462
1000
375
333
545

583
400
500
429

429
375
667
294
500

333
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413
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INN
29,0
23,0
5,0
16,0
17,0
22,0
6,0
18,0
5,0
7,0
12,0
6,0
17,0
6,0
0,0
28,0
29,0
1,0
29,0
7,0
6,0
40,0
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Defensa
DP O A
0 24 0
0o 3 0
0 O 0
0 6 1
0o 3 3
0 0 4
0 O 0
0o 2 4
0o 2 0
0 1 0
0 5 0
0 O 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 O 0
0 8 0
0o 2 2
0 0 0
0 4 0
0o 3 1
0 5 2
0 120 17
I-O EL WHIP
0 32,0 1,59
0 1,0 0,00
0 70 1,29
0 40,0 1,50

W O OO N NOORFRF OOOOWREPRORr PFPF ORFR FEEm

[y
()]

PCL
2,84
0,00
2,00
2,63
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AVE
298

207
277

PROM_D
0,960
0,750

0,857
0,857
1,000
0,000
0,571
1,000
1,000
1,000

0,500

0,800
0,600

1,000
1,000
0,700
0,891



